T : +31 (0)168 468 100
E  : sales@incore-cables.com
I   : www.incore-cables.com
Application
Is applied in situations where protection against aggressive substances is required. Suitable for direct burial, for
low voltage installations up to 1 kV. The lead sheath offers excellent protection against aggressive substances,
such as organic solvents and fuels and is very corrosion-proof. Lead cannot withstand concentrated NitricAcid
and organic acids. Steel wire braiding offers an excellent mechanical protection.

diameter
over
inner sheath
(mm)
Nominal
overall
diameter
(mm)
Maximum
tensile
strength
(N)
Approx.
weight
(kg/km)
O0502C1.5BWWGR4 2 x 1.5 5 2.7 7.0 17.6 925 785
O0502C2.5BWWGR4 2 x 2.5 5.1 3.1 7.8 18.5 1025 880
O0502C004BWWGR4 2 x 4 5.8 3.5 9.2 19.5 1140 990
O0502C006BWWGR4 2 x 6 7.8 4 10.1 20.7 1285 1135
O0503C1.5BBAGR4 3 x 1.5 5 2.7 7.4 17.8 950 810
O0503C2.5BBAGR4 3 x 2.5 5.3 3.1 8.3 19.0 1080 935
O0503C004BBAGR4 3 x 4 6 3.5 9.7 20.0 1200 1060
O0503C006BBAGR4 3 x 6 8 4 10.8 21.4 1370 1230
O0504C1.5BBCGR4 4 x 1.5 5.3 2.7 8.2 19.0 1080 875
O0504C2.5BBCGR4 4 x 2.5 5.6 3.1 9.1 19.8 1175 1020
O0504C004BBCGR4 4 x 4 6.4 3.5 10.6 20.9 1310 1165
O0504C006BBCGR4 4 x 6 8.4 4 11.8 22.4 1505 1365
O0505C1.5BBGGR4 5 x 1.5 5.5 2.7 9.0 19.3 1115 955
O0505C2.5BBGGR4 5 x 2.5 5.9 3.1 10.0 20.7 1285 1115
O0505C004BBGGR4 5 x 4 6.8 3.5 11.7 22.0 1450 1290
O0506C1.5BTTGR4 6 x 1.5 5.6 2.7 10.2 20.1 1210 1015
O0506C2.5BTTGR4 6 x 2.5 6 3.1 11.3 21.3 1360 1160
O0507C1.5BTTGR4 7 x 1.5 5.6 2.7 10.3 20.4 1245 1030
O0507C2.5BTTGR4 7 x 2.5 6 3.1 11.4 21.3 1360 1175
O0508C1.5BTTGR4 8 x 1.5 5.9 2.7 10.8 21.1 1335 1115
O0508C2.5BTTGR4 8 x 2.5 6.4 3.1 12.0 22.3 1490 1280
O0510C2.5BTTGR4 10 x 2.5 7.1 3.1 14.0 24.3 1770 1470
O0512C1.5BTTGR4 12 x 1.5 6.7 2.7 13.0 23.3 1625 1335
O0512C2.5BTTGR4 12 x 2.5 7.2 3.7 14.5 24.9 1860 1555
O0514C1.5BTTGR4 14 x 1.5 7 2.7 13.7 24.0 1725 1420
O0514C2.5BTTGR4 14 x 2.5 7.5 3.1 15.3 25.7 1980 1665
O0516C2.5BTTGR4 16 x 2.5 7.8 3.1 16.2 26.6 2120 1785
O0519C1.5BTTGR4 19 x 1.5 7.5 2.7 15.3 25.6 1965 1615
O0519C2.5BTTGR4 19 x 2.5 8.1 3.1 17.2 27.5 2265 1920
O0521C2.5BTTGR4 21 x 2.5 9.1 3.1 28.2 28.9 2505 2135
O0524C2.5BTTGR4 24 x 2.5 9.8 3.1 20.2 30.9 2860 2365
O0530C2.5BTTGR4 30 x 2.5 10.9 3.7 21.5 32.6 3185 2725
O0537C1.5BTTGR4 37 x 1.5 10 2.7 20.7 31.4 2955 2405
O0537C2.5BTTGR4 37 x 2.5 11.7 3.1 23.4 34.4 3550 3060
VO-YLKmb 0.6/1kV
T : +31 (0)168 468 100